Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

08/27/2024 10:00 AM | install tuesday PO:
08/28/2024 10:00 AM | install wednesday Shipping Address:
08/30/2024 10:00 AM | strike Gores Malibu
23910 Malibu Road
Malibu, CA
Description Qtty
TUESDAY
Custom Fitted Table Linen - 6'Wx15'L 1

natural linen with pleats on corners

Dining Chairs - St. Lucia - Oak & Boucle 24
19"W x 20"L x 30"H

i
"

WEDNESDAY

Dj Booths - Montecito - Custom 1
65 1/2"x 21"x 54"H - Color Upon Request

Sofas - Aspen - Off White Boucle & Wood 1

Ay Left: 68"W x 39"D x 30"H | Middle: 69"W x 40"D x 30"H |Right: 68"W x
sl ’ 39D x 30"H
Club & Lounge Chairs - Aspen - Swivel White Boucle 8
26"W x 30"D x 30"H
N

Accent Pillows 8
Basketball Stand Up Tables 4

painted black

Bars - New York - Folding 6' 1
high gloss black frame
6'W x 31"L x 42"H - Color Change Upon Request

Barback - Tokyo - Straight Basic 6' X 8'h - Metal 1
painted high gloss black

6'W x 18"D x 8'H

Truss Covers - 12'x22'x13'H 1
(4)13L

(2)12'L

(2) 22'L

Coffee Tables - Whitewash Mango Wood - Round 1

30"Diam x 16.5"H
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Geller Events

Invoice Date:
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Leigh Carter

Price
$750.00 T
$28.00 T

Total TUESDAY

$650.00 T
$700.00 T
$250.00 T
$25.00 T
$250.00 T

$1,150.00 T

$265.00 T

$1,200.00 T

$250.00 T

Total

$§750.00

$672.00

$1,422.00

$650.00

$700.00

$2,000.00

$200.00

$1,000.00

$1,150.00

$265.00

$1,200.00

$250.00
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Description

Accent Tables - Whitewash Mango Wood - Round
17"Diam x 18.5"H

Materials for Stage Backdrop Fabric

please send zip ties, wood, sandbags for stage backdrop fabric which
is 22'Wx13'H | Black Paint |

Services
installers for install tuesday
installers for install wednesday
installers for strike friday

trucking

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Qtty Price
2 $175.00 T
1 $0.00 T

Total WEDNESDAY

2 $650.00
4 $650.00
4 $650.00
2 $550.00 T

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (2.00%):
Packing (2.00%):

Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$350.00

$0.00

§7,765.00

$1,300.00
$2,600.00
$2,600.00

$1,100.00

$9,187.00
$7,600.00
$183.74
$183.74
$977.27
($0.00)
$18,131.75
($0.00)
$18,131.75
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