

08/27/2024 10:00 AM | install tuesday 08/28/2024 10:00 AM | install wednesday 08/30/2024 10:00 AM | strike PO: Shipping Address: Gores Malibu 23910 Malibu Road Malibu, CA **Geller Events**

Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Leigh Carter

	Walibu, OA				
Description		Qtty	Price		Total
TUESDAY					
	Custom Fitted Table Linen - 6'Wx15'L natural linen with pleats on corners	1	\$750.00	Т	\$750.00
	Dining Chairs - St. Lucia - Oak & Boucle 19"W x 20"L x 30"H	24	\$28.00	Т	\$672.00
			Total TUESDAY		\$1,422.00
WEDNESDAY					
	Dj Booths - Montecito - Custom 65 1/2"x 21"x 54"H - Color Upon Request	1	\$650.00	Т	\$650.00
1160	Sofas - Aspen - Off White Boucle & Wood Left: 68"W x 39"D x 30"H Middle: 69"W x 40"D x 30"H Right: 68"W x 39"D x 30"H	1	\$700.00	Т	\$700.00
	Club & Lounge Chairs - Aspen - Swivel White Boucle 26"W x 30"D x 30"H	8	\$250.00	Т	\$2,000.00
	Accent Pillows	8	\$25.00	Т	\$200.00
	Basketball Stand Up Tables painted black	4	\$250.00	Т	\$1,000.00
	Bars - New York - Folding 6' high gloss black frame 6'W x 31"L x 42"H - Color Change Upon Request	1	\$1,150.00	Т	\$1,150.00
	Barback - Tokyo - Straight Basic 6' X 8'h - Metal painted high gloss black 6'W x 18"D x 8'H	1	\$265.00	Т	\$265.00
	Truss Covers - 12'x22'x13'H (4) 13'L (2) 12'L (2) 22'L	1	\$1,200.00	Т	\$1,200.00
	Coffee Tables - Whitewash Mango Wood - Round 30"Diam x 16.5"H	1	\$250.00	Т	\$250.00

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
	Accent Tables - Whitewash Mango Wood - Round	2	\$175.00	Т	\$350.00
	17"Diam x 18.5"H				
	Materials for Stage Backdrop Fabric	1	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
	please send zip ties, wood, sandbags for stage backdrop fabric which is 22'Wx13'H Black Paint				
		Total WEDNESDAY			\$7,765.00
Services					
	installers for install tuesday	2	\$650.00		\$1,300.00
	installers for install wednesday	4	\$650.00		\$2,600.00
	installers for strike friday	4	\$650.00		\$2,600.00
	trucking	2	\$550.00	T	\$1,100.00
Please make ch	ecks payable to Revelry, Inc.		Total Produ	ıcts:	\$9,187.00
Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full Please ready the contract and sign it		Total Labor/Services/Misc:			\$7,600.00
		Wear & Tear (2.00%):			\$183.74
		Packing (2.00%):			\$183.74
Notes		Taxes:			\$977.27
			Discou		(\$0.00)
		Total:		\$18,131.75	
	Payments: Balance:				(\$0.00)
			Balai	nce:	\$18,131.75